10:30 - 11:00
10:50 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00

11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:15

13:15-16:15

P1

Day 1 - November 6, 2018
Registration
Opening Remarks: Dr. Ron Booth, OSCC President
CSCC Travelling Lectureship Moderator Dr. Nathalie Lepage
Michael Surette Gut microbiology and health.

Attendance Code:

Lunch, and Vendor Exhibits

Symposium (1) - Session Chair: Dr. Dana Bailey 25 hours

Attendance Code:

13:15-13:55
13:55-14:35
14:35 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:40
15:40 - 16:15
16:15-17:30
17:30 - 18:30

18:30 -

07:30 - 08:30
08:30 - 08:40

08:40 - 09:40

P2
P3

P4
P5

Gastrointestinal markers and their impact on patient care
Jamie Gregor Current and future Gl laboratory markers.
Sharif Shajib Fecal calprotectin- its benefits in patient care.
Break, Refreshments, and Vendor Exhibits
Aze Suzanne Wilson Utility of CRP and other serologic markers as a Gl inflammatory marker.
Speakers P2-P4 Roundtable discussion
OSCC Annual General Meeting (OSCC members, including fellows in training)
Break, and Vendor Exhibits
Dippadians Delta Armories, London
Trivia Night !
Day 2 - November 7, 2018
Registration and Breakfast
Opening Remarks: Dr Ron Booth, OSCC President
Symposium (2) - Session Chair: Dr. Dan Lin

Non-fasting lipids - should they be offered by your laboratory? Attendance Code:

08:40 - 09:00
09:00 - 09:20
09:20 - 09:40
09:40 - 10:10

10:10- 12:10

P6
P7
P8

An interactive “TED Talk” symposium

Robert Hegele Lab testing for lipids: What does the future hold?
Dana Bailey Non-fasting lipids: What did the laboratory learn from this implementation?
Victoria Higgins Harmonized Lipid Reporting Recommendations: an update from the CSCC working group on Reference Interval Harmonization

Break, Refreshments, and Vendor Exhibits

Symposium (3) - Session Chair: Dr. Saranya Arnoldo 20 hours

Attendance Code:

10:10 - 10:25
10:25 - 10:40

10:40 - 10:55

10:55-11:10
11:10-11:25
11:25-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10 - 13:20

13:20 - 15:30

P9
P10

P11

P12
P13
P14
P15

OSCC trainee and OSCC member presentations

Jennifer Taher Evaluation & optimization of EUROPattern software for interpretation of antinuclear antibody (ANA) pattern and titer.

Josko Ivica Method development and validation of tranexamic acid analysis by LC-MS/MS.

Ola Ismail Would using the clinical chemistry score for identifying high-risk patients for the myocardial infarction predict the length of time spent
in the hospital?

Hala Farid Kufaishi Small-Volume Tubes to Reduce Anemia and Transfusion (STRATUS) “Laboratory Validation Study".

Jake Cosme Global multi-site performance assessment of the Abbott Alinity system using a novel Sigma metric.

Chris Foster
Peter Kavsak

Validation of Aldosterone-to-Renin Ratio Cut-offs in Screening for Primary Aldosteronism.
Did you know that hs-cTn is turning 10 this year?

Lunch, Refreshments, and Vendor Exhibits
Symposium (4) - Session Chair: Dr. Michael Knauer

The fate of FOBT: What will happen to FOBT now that FIT is the primary test 2.0 hours

Attendance Code:

13:20 - 13:40
13:40 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:20
14:20 - 14:40
14:40 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 15:40
15:40 - 15:50

P16
P17
P18

P19
P20

for colon cancer testing?
Patrick St. Louis

Cynthia Balion

Jill Tinmouth

FIT testing — A Community Lab perspective.
Fecal occult blood testing in symptomatic patients
OutFITing ColonCancerCheck

Break, Refreshments, and Vendor Exhibits
Cheryl Tomalty
Speakers P16-P19

FIT — the BC Experience
Roundtable discussion

Student Award Winner
Closing Remarks: Dr. Ron Booth, OSCC President




