		Day 1 - November 6, 2018				
10:30 - 11:00		Registration				
10:50 - 11:00		Opening Remarks: Dr. Ron Booth, OSCC President				
11:00 - 12:00		CSCC Travelling Lectureship <i>Moderator Dr. Nathalie Lepage</i> 1 hour Attendance Code:				
11:00 – 12:00	P1	Michael Surette	Gut microbiology and health.			
12:00 - 13:15			Lunch, an	d Vendor Exhibits		
13:15 - 16:15		Symposium (1) - Session Chair: Dr. Dana Bailey				
13.13 - 10.13			trointestinal markers and their impact on patient care			
13:15 - 13:55	P2	Jamie Gregor	Current and future GI laboratory markers.			
13:55 - 14:35	P3	Sharif Shajib	Fecal calprotectin- its benefits in patient care.			
14:35 - 15:00		Break, Refreshments, and Vendor Exhibits				
15:00 - 15:40	P4	Aze Suzanne Wilson	Utility of CRP and other serologic markers as a GI inflammatory marker.			
15:40 - 16:15	P5	Speakers P2-P4	Roundtable discussion			
16:15 - 17:30		OSCC Annual General Meeting (OSCC members, including fellows in training)				
17:30 - 18:30		Break, and Vendor Exhibits				
18:30 -		Dinner and Awards	Delta Armories, London			
10.50 -		Trivia Night				
	Day 2 - November 7, 2018					
07:30 - 08:30		Registration and Breakfast				
08:30 - 08:40		Opening Remarks: Dr Ron Booth, OSCC President				
		Symposium (2) - Session Chair: Dr. Dan Lin				
08:40 - 09:40 Non-fasting lipids - should they be offered by your laboratory? 1 hour Attendance Code:					Attendance Code:	
		An interactive "TED 1				
08:40 - 09:00	P6	Robert Hegele	Lab testing for lipids: What does the future hold?			
09:00 - 09:20	P7	Dana Bailey Non-fasting lipids: What did the laboratory learn from this implementation?				
09:20 - 09:40	P8	Victoria Higgins Harmonized Lipid Reporting Recommendations: an update from the CSCC working group on Reference Interval Harmonization				
09:40 - 10:10						
10:10 - 12:10			sion Chair: Dr. Saranya Arnoldo CCC member presentations	2.0 hours	Attendance Code:	
10:10 - 10:25	P9	Jennifer Taher				
10:25 - 10:40	P10	Josko Ivica	Method development and validation of tranexamic acid analysis by LC-MS/MS.			
			Would using the clinical chemistry score for identifying high-risk patients for the myocardial infarction predict the length of time spent			
10:40 - 10:55	P11	Ola Ismail in the hospital?				
10:55 - 11:10	P12	Hala Farid Kufaishi				
11:10 - 11:25	P13	Jake Cosme	Global multi-site performance assessment of the Abbott Alinity system using a novel Sigma metric.			
11:25 - 11:40	P14	Chris Foster	Validation of Aldosterone-to-Renin Ratio Cut-offs in Screening for Primary Aldosteronism.			
11:40 - 12:10	P15	Peter Kavsak	Did you know that hs-cTn is turning 10 this year?			
12:10 - 13:20				ents, and Vendor Exhibit	S	
		Symposium (4) - Sess	sion Chair: Dr. Michael Knauer			
13:20 - 15:30 The fate of FOBT: What will happen to FOBT now that FIT is the primary test 2.0 hours Attendance					Attendance Code:	
		for colon cancer testi	ng?			
13:20 - 13:40	P16	Patrick St. Louis	FIT testing – A Community Lab perspective.			
13:40 - 14:00	P17	Cynthia Balion	Fecal occult blood testing in symptomatic patient	S		
14:00 - 14:20	P18	Jill Tinmouth	OutFITing ColonCancerCheck			
14:20 - 14:40		Break, Refreshments, and Vendor Exhibits				
14:40 - 15:00	P19	Cheryl Tomalty	FIT – the BC Experience			
15:00 - 15:30	P20	Speakers P16-P19	Roundtable discussion			
15:30 - 15:40		Student Award Winner				
15:40 - 15:50		Closing Remarks: Dr. F	Ron Booth, OSCC President			